N ook W

distans

1280
1380
1300
1380
1300
1140
1300

Resultat 2016-04-16
Lopp 4

Hast
JM Dahlia
Erikas sip of Bunna
Mormors Sprakfale
Stenstugo Nudolla
Gransjons Kiara
Allgunnens Handsome
Brileo

Idealtidslopp

Kusk
Britta Lonner
Isak Johansson
Linnea Olivefalk
Tova Olsson
Malva Johansson
Carina Andersson
Ronny Jonsson

total tid km tid idealtid
03:41,0 02:52,7 02:53,0
03:42,6  02:41,3 02:40,0
03:34,5 02:45,0 02:50,0
03:51,2 02:47,5 02:40,0
03:53,8 02:59,8 02:50,0
04:06,7 03:36,4 03:15,0
04:21,7 03:21,3 02:50,0
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